The Model WS-03002 series of Wind Sentry
Anemometers and Vanes are professional
quality sensors suitable for a wide range of wind
measurements.
Both wind speed and wind direction sensors are
combined in a rugged, compact package. These
economically priced sensors provide excellent
sensitivity, corrosion resistance and a minimal

WS-03102V* 8-24V DC (5mA at 12V DC)
WS-03302V 8-24V DC (5mA at 12V DC)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Description
———————————————————————–
WS-03002 Wind Sentry Anemometer and Vane
Anemometer output is an AC frequency
and the vane output is from a 10KΩ
potentiometer.
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
WS-03102 Wind Sentry Anemometer only
Output is an AC frequency
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount
WS-03302 Wind Sentry Direction Vane only
Output from 10KΩ potentiometer
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
———————————————————————–
WS-03002L* Wind Sentry Anemometer and Vane
Outputs are 4-20mA DC
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
WS-03102L* Wind Sentry Anemometer only
Output is 4-20mA DC
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
WS-03302L Wind Sentry Direction Vane only
Output is 4-20mA DC
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
———————————————————————–
WS-03002V* Wind Sentry Anemometer and Vane
Outputs are 0-1V DC
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
WS-03102V* Wind Sentry Anemometer only
Output is 0-1V DC
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
WS-03302V Wind Sentry Direction Vane only
Output is 0-1V DC
Includes mounting bar, junction box and post mount.
———————————————————————–
* Specify suffix for desired wind speed scale: